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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Price136
Lowell High 

9.150 9.750 9.8009.650 38.350
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylin Dennington162
Tracy High School

9.150 9.750 9.6009.600 38.100
1T 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Margaret Crawford134
Lowell High 

8.950 9.750 9.7009.400 37.800
6 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Julia Bellamy101
Half Moon Bay High

9.100 9.700 9.5009.350 37.650
3 4 5 4 4 

4 

Raina Serrano138
Lowell High 

9.000 9.050 9.0009.500 36.550
4T 7 3 7 5 

5 

Allison Koehler151
Mercy High School

8.400 9.300 9.3509.250 36.300
16T 6 6 5 6 

6 

Grace  Carpenter103
Half Moon Bay High

9.000 9.000 8.6009.050 35.650
4T 8 7 12T 7 

7 

Shelby Hurd164
Tracy High School

8.450 8.900 8.6508.700 34.700
14T 9 9T 11 8 

8 

Lexie Arganbright161
Tracy High School

8.500 8.000 8.9008.650 34.050
13 10T 11 8 9 

9 

Megan Boling102
Half Moon Bay High

8.700 8.000 8.0007.800 32.500
9 10T 13 16 10 

10 

Sydney Loge121
Kimball High School

8.350 7.500 8.2508.000 32.100
18 12 12 15 11 

11 

Julia  Neal107
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 7.300 7.8007.100 31.000
8 14 15 17 12 

12 

Mallori Enard163
Tracy High School

8.400 7.450 8.7005.700 30.250
16T 13 22 10 13 

13 

Hannah Giles105
Half Moon Bay High

8.250 6.200 6.2006.550 27.200
19 18 19 23 14 

14 

Leah Seigel137
Lowell High 

8.600 0.000 8.3008.900 25.800
11T 22T 8 14 15 

15 

Melissa Chow133
Lowell High 

8.600 0.000 8.8007.450 24.850
11T 22T 14 9 16 

16 

Samantha  Wong140
Lowell High 

8.850 0.000 8.6006.800 24.250
7 22T 16 12T 17 

17 

Sheridan Louie135
Lowell High 

8.650 0.000 7.7006.400 22.750
10 22* 20 18 18T

18T

Erika Gallagher104
Half Moon Bay High

8.450 0.000 7.6006.700 22.750
14T 22* 17 19 18T

18T

Ankita Lakhotia165
Tracy High School

8.100 6.100 0.0006.600 20.800
20 19 18 25T 20 

20 

Natalie Simrock110
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 7.150 7.3006.200 20.650
22T 15 21 20 21 

21 

Kana Suzuki139
Lowell High 

0.000 0.000 9.2008.700 17.900
22T 22T 9T 6 22 

22 

Sarah Chou132
Lowell High 

8.050 0.000 7.1000.000 15.150
21 22T 24T 21 23 

23 

Nancy  Sarabia109
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.500 6.6000.000 13.100
22T 17 24T 22 24 

24 
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Fabiola Villegas111
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.600 5.3000.000 11.900
22T 16 24T 24 25 

25 

Michelle Novello108
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.000 0.0005.500 11.500
22T 20T 23 25T 26 

26 

Jolie Chiu131
Lowell High 

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
22T 5 24T 25T 27 

27 

Andrea Mata106
Half Moon Bay High

0.000 6.000 0.0000.000 6.000
22T 20T 24T 25T 28 

28 
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